## MALAPPURAM DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association & Member Malappuram District Sports Council

www.baseballkerala.com Email: baseballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile: 9567014355, 9744904355

President
Adv. T K Sulffikkerali

**Treasurer** Favas C

Hon. Secretary
Shuhaib C

MDBA-2022-23/036

## Income & Expenditure Account of the 13<sup>th</sup> Malappuram District Junior Baseball Championship 2022-23 Held on 12<sup>th</sup> March 2023 at CHMK Stadium, Calicut University Campus, Malappuram

Receipt	Income	Rs	Rs	Expenditure	Rs	Rs
No.				_		
	By grand received from Malappuram			To conduct of Junior District		3735
	district Sports council -2021-22		0	Championship 2022-23		
	By District championship entry fee		300	To Playing ball –2	1260	
016	By Sportiva Parappanangadi	100		To Ground Booking	0	
017	By Bullpen Academy	100		To Officials food - 2	180	
018	By Shockers Nilamboor	100		To officials Refreshments	75	
	By Affiliation fee		1000	To volunteers Food	300	
016	By Sportiva Parappanangadi	500		To Poster Design	100	
017	By Bullpen Academy	500		To Flex Printing	0	
	By New players Reg. Fee - 9		1800	To Officiating Charges-2	1000	
016	By Sportiva Parappanangadi -2	400		To Petrol Expenses	200	
017	By Bullpen Academy-2	400		To drinking Water	90	
018	By Shockers Nilamboor-5	1000		To ground marking powder	180	
	By Inter club change fee - 2		200	To Printer Refill	350	
	By Inter District change fee - 2		400	To Sound System	0	
	By Advanced Secretary	ASE BA	3045	To Certificate Printing		920

		To KBA State championship Entry fee	500
		To KBA players registration fee to state	900
		To KBA affiliation fee	00
		To miscellaneous	90
		To Inter club change fee - 2	200
		To Inter District change fee - 2	400
Total	6745	Total	6745

Rupees Three thousand and three hundred only.

Favas C
Treasurer,
Malappuram District Baseball Association



Shuhaib C Secretary, Malappuram District Baseball Association